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LED headlamp with rechargeable battery, Type: I-VIEW

Order data

Order number 081487 I-VIEW
GTIN 5708997350263
[tem class 08C
Description

Version:

Innovative LED work headlamp with wide spread of light for optimum illumination of the
entire work area. Light-weight slim profile lamp. Non-contact switching on and off, thanks to
sensor system with two lighting levels.

Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by
dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

USB charger.

IP Index of Protection: IP 65

Manufacturer's designation: I-VIEW

ATEX zone: no

[llumination: 125 - 250 Im

Working life:3-6 h

Number of rechargeable batteries contained: 1

Type of rechargeable battery: Lithium-ion

Technical description

Including belt pocket no

IP Index of Protection IP 65
Manufacturer's designation I-VIEW
lllumination 125-250Im
Battery capacity 1.6 Ah

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitatswerkzeuge 07.11.202020:27 1/2



Data sheet

Ai*) Hoffmann Group

Battery voltage

Power supply

Working life

Weight

ATEX zone

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
Overall length

Overall height

Overall width

Type of rechargeable battery
Type of product

3.8V
12
3-6h
2409
no
1
105 mm
43 mm
52 mm
Lithium-ion

Headlamp
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