

(SCANGRIP

LED headlamp with rechargeable battery, Type: I-VIEW



Order data

Order number	081487 I-VIEW
GTIN	5708997350263
Item class	08C

Description

Version:

Innovative LED work headlamp with wide spread of light for **optimum illumination of the entire work area.** Light-weight slim profile lamp. **Non-contact switching on and off, thanks to sensor system with two lighting levels.**

Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

USB charger.

IP Index of Protection: IP 65

Manufacturer's designation: I-VIEW

ATEX zone: no

Illumination: 125 - 250 lm Working life: 3 - 6 h

Number of rechargeable batteries contained: 1 Type of rechargeable battery: Lithium-ion

Technical description

Including belt pocket	no
IP Index of Protection	IP 65
Manufacturer's designation	I-VIEW
Illumination	125 - 250 lm
Battery capacity	1.6 Ah



Battery voltage	3.8 V
Power supply	12
Working life	3 - 6 h
Weight	240 g
ATEX zone	no
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Overall length	105 mm
Overall height	43 mm
Overall width	52 mm
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Type of product	Headlamp